
Pre-Proposal Meeting
Regional TDM Program
Online Attendance
December 16, 2024 @ 11:00 AM

Name Email Address Organization
Schenk, Anais Anais.Schenk@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn
Thom Cerny tcerny@tooledesign.com Toole Design Group
Bjelland, Kendle Kendle.Bjelland@icf.com ICF
Johann Weber johannweber@AltaGo.com Alta Plnning + Design
Shoupeng Tang shoupeng.tang@dksassociates.com DKS Associates
Lonny Stern lonny@movabilitytx.org Movability 
Oscar Galvis ogalvis@camsys.com Cambridge Systematics
Cox, Anton acox@capcog.org CapCOG
Simon, Charles csimon@capcog.org CapCOG
Geoff England Geoff.England@steergroup.com Steer Group
Jen Cregar jen@terraluminaconsulting.com Terra Lumina Consulting
Lisa Kay Schweyer lkschweyer@foursquareitp.com Four Square ITP
Claude Morelli cmorelli@foursquareitp.com Four Square ITP
Kaim, Brittani Brittani.Kaim@wsp.com WSP
Kendall Heath kheath@cdandp.com CD&P
Urie, Luke Luke.Urie@aecom.com AECOM
Ramadan, Ossama Ossama.Ramadan@wsp.com WSP


